
Pos 

Novice 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

46 N 
216 A 
86 A 
2 N 

93 A 
73 N 
33 N 

Name 

Alexis Beaudoin 
Vincent Wilson 
Ryan Dunwoodie 
Kevin St-Germain 
Doug Newman 
Jason Strube 
Dylan Leclair 

Class 

Novice 
Novice 
Novice 
Novice 
Novice 
Novice 
Novice 

Best Tm 

1:10.224 
1:11.041 
1:11.078 
1:13.384 
1:18.227 
1:23.122 
1:31.564 

Diff 

0.817 
0.854 
3.160 
8.003 

12.898 
21.340 

Gap 

0.817 
0.037 
2.306 
4.843 
4.895 
8.442 

In Lap 

5 
2 
5 
1 
6 
4 
5 

Total Tm 

15:43.841 
5:32.416 

15:43.569 
15:18.407 
15:27.200 
15:09.982 
14:04.444 

Laps 

8 
3 
9 
6 
9 
8 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Super Series Round 5 

NOVICE 

Q11 - Novice 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:17 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-11 11:20 AM 
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